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All skiers D1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4   Pts  

1   Nelson Cranfield Trent AUS  3.00/58/10.75 5.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/10.75 4.00/58/11.25 51.00 
2   Cockburn Chris AUS  3.00/55/11.25 4.50/55/11.25 2.50/55/10.75 2.50/55/10.75 50.50 
3   Mason Barry AUS  5.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/11.25 0.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 44.50 
4   Hooper Mark AUS  1.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 40.50 
5   Hayes Erica AUS  0.50/52/12.00 0.50/52/12.00 3.50/52/12.00 4.00/52/12.00 40.00 
6   Coulter Shane AUS  2.25/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00 38.00 

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4   Pts  

1   Limbrick Alan GBR  2.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 35.00 
2   Cusato Michael AUS  4.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25 3.50/49 5.00/55/13.00 35.00 
3   Christie Lucy AUS  4.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 32.00 
4   Louder Mark AUS  4.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 4.25/55/16.00 4.25/55/14.25 32.00 
5   Cockburn Nicki AUS  2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25 30.50 
6   Maczkowiack Rose AUS  2.00/52/14.25 3.50/52/14.25 1.50/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25 27.50 
7   Southwell Leigh AUS  5.00/52 5.00/52/16.00 4.00/52 5.50/52/16.00 23.50 
8   Hooper Josh AUS  2.00/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25 1.50/58/16.00 3.50/58/16.00 21.50 
9   Griffiths Grace AUS  0.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00 5.00/49 3.00/55/16.00 21.00 

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4   Pts  

1   Bickerton Hayden AUS  3.00/55/18.25 0.50/49 3.00/52 1.00/55/18.25 69.00 
2   Mason Chioe AUS  2.50/46 3.00/52 3.00/52 1.50/43 63.00 
3   Hayes Laura AUS  2.00/34 4.00/34 3.00/46 1.00/49 55.00 
4   Crouch Bentley AUS  0.50/40 2.00/43 2.00/46 5.00/43 50.00 

Mini Course Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4   Pts  

1   Robinson Caitlyn AUS  230 231 207 238 238 
2   Cockburn Zack AUS  66 62 46 73 73 
3   Cockburn Kenzie AUS  8 45 64 23 64 
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